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2016 Data
Michigan

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

575
2,489
3,549

216
9,273

36,307

$24,887,500
$163,139,800
$163,447,000
$11,567,700

$823,618,100
$808,943,600

$307,316,400
$1,271,615,500
$1,091,144,000

$128,205,000
$2,289,789,600
$2,628,593,000

Total 52,409 $1,995,603,700 $7,716,663,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

16,246
9,066

553
3,356
2,026

955
4,471
1,519
2,057

608
0

$512,577,200
$598,055,700
$29,903,700

$149,838,100
$187,454,500
$28,077,100

$315,923,900
$33,951,200

$183,522,100
$49,871,900

$0

$1,823,027,400
$1,084,569,000

$93,586,000
$738,475,600

$1,915,582,800
$79,540,100

$1,108,515,100
$97,899,200

$511,910,300
$96,030,500

$0
Total 41,052 $2,097,405,600 $7,595,424,200

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

781
17,751

494
5,048
1,930
5,280
2,219
6,311
1,229

464
679

$35,413,100
$943,023,800
$26,826,700

$255,334,600
$157,780,800
$178,141,500
$180,957,800
$142,740,100
$108,541,800
$32,113,700
$11,431,300

$90,016,600
$1,667,499,300

$85,434,900
$1,591,450,300
$1,162,619,300

$432,882,000
$777,755,900
$410,433,900
$304,225,400
$90,137,400
$30,779,600

Total 42,312 $2,077,533,100 $6,673,698,300

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 135,773 $6,170,542,400 $21,985,786,000

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,579,392,900
State Taxes $1,184,538,100 $96,484,400
Total Taxes $2,763,931,000 $96,484,400


