The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Michigan



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	575	\$24,887,500	\$307,316,400
Meat	2,489	\$163,139,800	\$1,271,615,500
Poultry	3,549	\$163,447,000	\$1,091,144,000
Hides, Skins and Offal	216	\$11,567,700	\$128,205,000
Wholesaling and Distribution	9,273	\$823,618,100	\$2,289,789,600
Retail Sales	36,307	\$808,943,600	\$2,628,593,000
Total	52,409	\$1,995,603,700	\$7,716,663,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	16,246	\$512,577,200	\$1,823,027,400
Business and Personal Services	9,066	\$598,055,700	\$1,084,569,000
Construction	553	\$29,903,700	\$93,586,000
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	3,356	\$149,838,100	\$738,475,600
Manufacturing	2,026	\$187,454,500	\$1,915,582,800
Retail	955	\$28,077,100	\$79,540,100
Transportation & Communication	4,471	\$315,923,900	\$1,108,515,100
Travel and Entertainment	1,519	\$33,951,200	\$97,899,200
Wholesale	2,057	\$183,522,100	\$511,910,300
Government	608	\$49,871,900	\$96,030,500
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	41,052	\$2,097,405,600	\$7,595,424,200

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	781	\$35,413,100	\$90,016,600
Business and Personal Services	17,751	\$943,023,800	\$1,667,499,300
Construction	494	\$26,826,700	\$85,434,900
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	5,048	\$255,334,600	\$1,591,450,300
Manufacturing	1,930	\$157,780,800	\$1,162,619,300
Retail	5,280	\$178,141,500	\$432,882,000
Transportation & Communication	2,219	\$180,957,800	\$777,755,900
Travel and Entertainment	6,311	\$142,740,100	\$410,433,900
Wholesale	1,229	\$108,541,800	\$304,225,400
Government	464	\$32,113,700	\$90,137,400
Other	679	\$11,431,300	\$30,779,600
Total	42,312	\$2,077,533,100	\$6,673,698,300

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	135,773	\$6,170,542,400	\$21,985,786,000

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,579,392,900	
State Taxes	\$1,184,538,100	\$96,484,400
Total Taxes	\$2,763,931,000	\$96,484,400

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016